
 

  

 

   

 

 Gill Family Aquatic Center  

2022 Season: May 28th-August 9th 

Hours: Monday-Friday 11:00am-7:00pm, Saturday-Sunday 11:00am-6:00pm  

*Early Bird Prices-10% off total membership price January 1st-May 26th. *Memberships and Fees are non-Refundable. 

 

Daily Fees:  Resident:  Non-Resident:  

Daily Pass  $5.00 $7.00 

Twilight Pass (4pm-Close)  $3.00  $3.50  

Spectator Pass $3.00 $3.50 

3 & under  Free Free 

Large Group Rate (20+) $3.00  $3.50  

 
Membership Options:  Resident: Non-Resident:  

Single  $75.00 $100.00 

Family of 2 $125.00 $150.00 

Family of 4 or more  

*$25 for additional members over 4 

*Living in the same household  

$175.00 $200.00 

Lessons:  Resident:  Non-Resident: 

Swim Lessons (6-12) $50.00 $60.00 

Little Guppies (ages 3-5) $50.00 $60.00 

Pool Rental: Resident: Non-Resident:  

Saturday/ Sunday 6pm-8pm  $500.00 $600.00  

 

 
 



 

  

 

   

 

 


